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Ostwestfalen-Lippe Tour

Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Tour #1 - Minden

Ostwestfalen-Lippe Tour #2 - Bielefeld Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Tour #3 - Detmold

Sum

1 Bastian Moehlmann, Heinz-Heinrich Bruns 45 45

2 Christian Behrens, Willie Weper 41 41

2 Christian Spura, Christopher Binder 41 41

4 Christoph Himmerich, Jessica Wunder 38 38

5 Christoph Himmerich, Kristoffer Kranzusch 37 37

6 Christoph Konecny, Annalena Büker 38 38

7 Christoph Konecny, Julius Zettl 40 40

8 Daniel Vöge, Louis Eckhoudt 51 51

9 Fabian Philipp, Falk v Hollen 41 41

10 Falk von Hollen, Ulrich Piechnik 39 39

11 Gerrit Simon, Klaus Siegeroth 45 45

11 Habib Ferogh, Arne Pohl 45 45

13 Hape Bruns, Martin Knebl 38 38

14 Heinz-Heinrich Bruns, Lothar Kuznik 44 44

15 Helge Tiemannn-Riedel, Jessica Wunder 45 45

15 Helge Tiemannn-Riedel, Nico Petersen 45 45

17 Helge Tiemannn-Riedel, Pia Krismansky 41 41

18 Jan Joswig, Christian Bruns 37 37

19 Jannick Ahlvers, Marion Wolf 42 42

19 Johann Höptner, Ralf Piechnik 42 42

21 Johann Höptner, Thomas Pape 43 43

22 Kai Roxlau, Matthias Kettenring 42 42

23 Kristoffer Kranzusch, Tobias Priß 56 56

24 Leonard Kosiek, Martin Kosiek 38 38

25 Lisa Maihöfer, Klaus siegeroth 45 45

26 luca heuer, Christian Behrens 33 33

27 Marc Hille, Daniel Salins 38 38

28 Marc Hille, Jan Hagenschulte 37 37

29 Marion Wolf, Colin Burdick 43 43

30 Martin Knebl, Marion Wolf 38 38

31 Martin Knebl, Rafael Schönhagen 44 44

32 Matthias Himmerich, Daniel Salins 39 39
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Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Tour #1 - Minden

Ostwestfalen-Lippe Tour #2 - Bielefeld Ostwestfalen-Lippe
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Sum

33 Matthias Himmerich, Lena Büker 42 42

34 Nils Meyer, Christopher Binder 44 44

35 Philipp Schulte, Klaus siegeroth 43 43

36 Philipp Schulte, Marileen Schäferkordt 48 48

37 Philipp Schulte, Matthias Kettenring 36 36

38 Piet Bäumer, Jessica Wunder 46 46

39 Radek Scharte, Fabian Marten 41 41

40 Radek Scharte, Jordan-Marie Gleim 44 44

41 Roland Lang, Piet Bäumer 41 41

42 Scraping Micha, Jens Schulte 45 45

43 Scraping Micha, Willie Weper 43 43

44 Stefan Egerland, Sylvia Egerland 44 44

45 Torsten Pook, Tjark Rösing 39 39

46 Volker Ahlvers, Katharina Galert 45 45

 Einsteiger*innen    

1 Philipp Schulte 40 46 40 126

2 Marc Hille 41 41 39 121

3 Jessica Wunder 48 48 50 146

4 Nico Petersen 58 44 102

5 Christopher Binder 48 50 98

6 Matthias Kettenring 51 53 104

7 Piet Bäumer 47 54 101

8 Heinz-Heinrich Bruns 46 50 96

9 Bastian Moehlmann 41 41

10 Habib Ferogh 39 39

11 Fabian Marten 44 44

11 Gerrit Simon 44 44

13 Lisa Maihöfer 41 41

13 Daniel vöge 41 41

15 Rafael Schönhagen 48 48

16 Pia Krismansky 46 46

17 Nils Meyer 47 47

18 Marileen Schäferkordt 51 51

19 Tobias Priß 52 52
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19 Jordan-Marie Gleim 52 52

21 Christian Bruns 54 54

21 Louis Eckhoudt 54 54

23 Katharina Galert 64 64

 Fortgeschrittene U-15    

1 Leonard Kosiek 41 41

 Fortgeschrittene W    

1 Marion Wolf 48 49 46 143

2 Annalena Büker 49 46 95

 Fortgeschrittene M    

1 Martin Knebl 40 48 41 129

2 Matthias Himmerich 34 41 75

3 Helge Tiemannn-Riedel 44 40 84

4 Christoph Himmerich 36 44 80

5 Christian Behrens 41 48 89

6 Hape Bruns 36 39 75

7 Kristoffer Kranzusch 37 39 76

8 Johann Höptner 34 40 74

9 Christoph Konecny 36 41 77

10 Radek Scharte 35 44 79

11 Willie Weper 39 52 91

12 Daniel Salins 41 48 89

13 Klaus siegeroth 42 48 90

14 Matthias Kettenring 51 53 104

15 Heinz-Heinrich Bruns 46 50 96

16 Roland Lang 44 44

17 Jan Joswig 33 33

17 Fabian Philipp 33 33

19 Volker Ahlvers 37 37

20 Falk von Hollen 47 47

21 Stefan Egerland 38 38

21 Michael Nissing 38 38

23 Ulrich Piechnik 50 50

24 luca heuer 34 34
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25 Ralf Piechnik 51 51

26 Torsten Pook 36 36

27 Scraping Micha 37 37

28 Jannick Ahlvers 41 41

29 Julius Zettl 39 39

29 Helge 39 39

31 Christian Spura 40 40

31 Lothar Kuznik 40 40

31 Tjark Rösing 40 40

34 Martin Kosiek 41 41

34 Falk v Hollen 41 41

36 Jan Hagenschulte 42 42

36 Arne Pohl 42 42

38 Kai Roxlau 52 52

39 Colin Burdick 45 45

39 Thomas Pape 45 45

41 Jens Schulte 54 54

42 Daniel Kindermann 85 85
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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